20132013
2.2 | 1
213
2
.2
Accessories
www.linemodule.ru  linemodule@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-36-05
20132013

2
Coupling with tension ring
Sample ordering code:
Coupling type 19, ØA = 16 mm
to
p
to
rq
ue
 x
2
Code-No. Type ØA/B
(min/max ) C D E F Torque
01400- 7  3 / 7  7 14 22 2 Nm
01401- 9 5 / 12 10 20 30 6 Nm
01410- 14 5 / 16 11 30 35 12 Nm
01420- 19 6 / 22 25 40 66 17 Nm
01430- 24 10 / 28 30 55 78 60 Nm
01440- 28 18 / 38 35 65 90 160 Nm
01450- 38 30 / 45 45 80 114 325 Nm
Code-No. Type Ø A L Size Torque
03501- 14 5, 10, 14 19
EL/ML 60
DL 120
QL/QS60
12 Nm
03510- 19 10, 14,
16, 19 25
EL/ML 80
DL/DS 160
QL/QS 80
17 Nm
03520- 24 19, 20,
22, 24 30
EL/ML 100
QL/QS 100
DL 200
60 Nm
03530- 28 38 35   EL/QS 125 160 Nm
Accessories Coupling
Code-No. Type  Ø A
(min/max) L Size F Torque
03400-  7  3 / 7 7 EL 30 2 Nm
03401-  9 5 / 12 10 EL 40 6 Nm
03410- 14 5 / 16 11
EL/ML 60
DL 120
QL/QS 60
12 Nm
03420- 19 6 / 22 25
EL/ML 80
DL/DS 160
QL/QS 80
17 Nm
03430- 24 10 / 28 30
EL/ML 100
QL/QS 100
DL 200
60 Nm
03440- 28 18 / 38 35 EL/QS 125 160 Nm
Sample ordering code:
Coupling type 9, ØA = 8 mm, ØB = 10 mm